
MARINATED OLIVES  
homemade marinated olives 

MIXED SPICY NUTS 
Tasty mixed nuts or Herb chilli garlic
cashews 

MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES 
served with black pepper mayo 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 
served with aioli 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 
served with blue cheese sauce 

MARINATED OLIVES  
homemade marinated olives 

MIXED SPICY NUTS 
Tasty mixed nuts or Herb chilli garlic
cashews 

MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES 
served with black pepper mayo 

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI 
served with aioli 

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS 
served with blue cheese sauce 

FOOD 
MENU
FOOD 
MENU

8.00 
 
 

6.00 
 
 
 

12.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

16.00 
 
 

12.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

12.00 
 
 
 

16.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

8.00 
 
 

8.00

8.00 
 
 

6.00 
 
 
 

12.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

16.00 
 
 

12.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

12.00 
 
 
 

16.00 
 
 

14.00 
 
 

8.00 
 
 

8.00

SOUTH MELBOURNE DIM SIMS 
served with soy sauce 

HOT SALAMI PIZZA 
hot salami, rocket, napoli & mozzarella 

VEGETARIAN PIZZA 
pumpkin, goats cheese, sage, napoli &
mozzarella 

PORK & CHIVE DUMPLINGS 
served with soy vinegar dressing 

FRIED SCHOOL PRAWNS 
served with smoked paprika aioli 

SOUTH MELBOURNE DIM SIMS 
served with soy sauce 

HOT SALAMI PIZZA 
hot salami, rocket, napoli & mozzarella 

VEGETARIAN PIZZA 
pumpkin, goats cheese, sage, napoli &
mozzarella 

PORK & CHIVE DUMPLINGS 
served with soy vinegar dressing 

FRIED SCHOOL PRAWNS 
served with smoked paprika aioli 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 
served with aioli 

BEER BATTERED CHIPS 
served with aioli 

SWEET POTATO FRIES 
served with aioli 

BEER BATTERED CHIPS 
served with aioli 

Available from 9pm-11pmAvailable from 9pm-11pm


