



MARINATED OLIVES homemade marinated olives	8.00
MIXED SPICY NUTS Tasty mixed nuts or Herb chilli garlic cashews	6.00
MAC & CHEESE CROQUETTES served with black pepper mayo	12.00
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI served with aioli	14.00
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS served with blue cheese sauce	16.00
SOUTH MELBOURNE DIM SIMS served with soy sauce	12.00
HOT SALAMI PIZZA hot salami, rocket, napoli & mozzarella	14.00
VEGETARIAN PIZZA pumpkin, goats cheese, sage, napoli & mozzarella	12.00
PORK & CHIVE DUMPLINGS served with soy vinegar dressing	16.00
FRIED SCHOOL PRAWNS served with smoked paprika aioli	14.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES served with aioli	8.00
BEER BATTERED CHIPS served with aioli	8.00

HOTEL

EAST

Available from gpm-11pm